

Details of Upstreaming Client Nodal Bank(USCNB) Accounts Maintained by Vishwas Fincap Services Pvt Ltd

Investors are requested to note that Vishwas Fincap Services Pvt Ltd is permitted to receive money from investors through designated bank accounts only, named as Upstreaming Client Nodal Bank Account (USCNBA). Vishwas Fincap Services Pvt Ltd is also required to disclose these USCNB accounts to the Stock Exchange. Hence, you are requested to use the following USCNB accounts only for the purpose of dealings in your trading account with us.

Name of Bank	Name of Account	Account No.	IFSC Code
HDFC Bank Ltd	Vishwas Fincap Services Pvt Ltd– USCNB Account	"00030340055728"	HDFC0000003
HDFC Bank Ltd	Vishwas Fincap Services Pvt Ltd– USCNB Account	"00030340055745"	HDFC0000003
ICICI Bank Ltd	Vishwas Fincap Services Pvt Ltd– USCNB Account	"000705042750"	ICIC0000007
Axis Bank Ltd	Vishwas Fincap Services Pvt Ltd– USCNB Account	"913020034514552"	UTIB0001602
HDFC Bank Ltd	Vishwas Fincap Services Pvt Ltd– USCNB Account	"57500000480276"	HDFC0000060
HDFC Bank Ltd	Vishwas Fincap Services Pvt Ltd– USCNB Account	"00030340046828"	HDFC0000003
HDFC Bank Ltd	Vishwas Fincap Services Pvt Ltd– USCNB Account	"00030340055738"	HDFC0000003
HDFC Bank Ltd	Vishwas Fincap Services Pvt Ltd– USCNB Account	"00030340058874"	HDFC0000003
HDFC Bank Ltd	Vishwas Fincap Services Pvt Ltd- USCNB Account	"13752020005891"	HDFC0001375